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No. Name. 

GENERAL DrTIsION. 
1 I Cameron, K ... 

2 j Middleton, E. 
3 Sargeant, S. H. 

41 Grieve, R. 
5 Bicknell, Miss J. 

6 Bagley, Miss A. 

7 Beetham, Miss C. 
8 Cormack, Miss J. 
9 Lewis, Miss E. M. 

10 Blackie, Miss C. 
11 Dawson, Miss L. 
12 Byrn, Miss B. 
13 Moore, Miss I. 
14 Muir, Miss M. A. 
15 Winfield, M~s. R. 
16 Walker, Miss J. 
17 Stephenson, Miss A. K. 
18 Cooke, Miss E. K. 
19 Mataira, Miss M. P. 
20 Taare, Miss E. 
21 Holford, Miss A. H. 
22 Inglis, Miss H. C. 
23 Cameron, Miss M. MeN. 
24 Ludwig, Miss C. 
25 Nixon, Miss E. 

26 I Gow, Miss M. J. 

28 Broadley, Miss M. L. 
271 Newman, Miss H. E. 

29 Maclean, Miss K. M. V. 
30 Ingram, Miss J. G. S ... 

31 1 Hanna, Miss S. 
32 Mitchell, Miss E. E. 
33 Leonard, Miss I. 
34 Hibbard, Miss G. M. 

PUBLIC HEALTH, HOSPITALS, AND CHARITABLE AID DEPARTMENT-continued. 

. I Allowancoo In 
Salary Salary OlaooiJIcatlon. Nature of Salary. .. 

PosI~lon, .... ~ 

Date 01 
Plrst 

Appoln. 
mont 

Date 01 
TempolUf 
Appoln. 

ru 
j:la co • 

~eg~ Rpm.n ...... 
paI!IIIId. BemadIL 

iill 
e~ .~ 1 a-I~--I--' .s.; 
31st 31at 0:1 1 ~ Ig~1 it b 
~~~ ~ ~ ~ i h i I! !~ J! I __ --1, -+, -+----+=--+-----t--

, Y. M.I £ £ I 

Ast.e on 
lIst 

Jlarob, 
leU. to 

Permanen~ 
Stall. 

Dl8nt. 

250 250 G 

235 245 G 
235 245 G 

210 1220 G 
230 240 G 

200 210 G 

160 1170 G 
160 170 G 
160 170 G 
160 170 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
150 160 G 
110 120 G 
100 llO I G 
160 170 G 
160 170 G 
130 150 G 
130 150 G 
150 160 G 

110 120 G 

100 llO G 
90 100 G 
80 100 G 
70 80 G 

70 80 G 
60 70 G 

120 132 G 
96 108 G 

£ I £ I £ I £ 

301 .. , .. , .. 

50 .. 
50 .. 
50 
50 .. 

50 

50 
50 .. 
50 .. 
30 .. 

30 .. 
30 .. 

£ 
Sanitary Inspector 

.. .. 

. Assistant Inspector of HOB-

I 
pitals, &0. 

Superintending District Nurse 
and Assistant Inspector of 

, Hospitals 
District Nurse to Natives .. 

~Iatron, St:' Helens Hospital 

." 

Te Waik~to Sana­
torium 

Sub-Matron, St. Helens Hos­
pital 

Ditto 

" Staff Nurse, St. Helens Hos-
pital 

Ditto 

Sh~rthand:writer and Typist 

Dunedin 

Wellington 
Rotorua 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Hawera 
Te Karaka 
Otaki .. 
Tuahiwi 
Thames 
Kawakawa 
Taumarunui 
Opunake 
Te Araroa 
Tokomaru Bay .. 
Rotorua 
Huntly 
Rotorua 

Du;;edin 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Cambridge 

Dunedin 

Christchurch 
Auokland 
Wellington 
Dunedin 

Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

41 6 I 

42 9 
45 5 

45 2 
43 0 

43 5 

42 I! 
33 4 
31 3 
36 5 
39 11 
27 2 
26 5 
32 6 
46 I 
30 7 
36 8 
32 7 
29 6 
23 11 
46 4 
46 4 
36 4 
37 9 
36 1 I 

i 
43 11 

4010 
32 6 
32 4 
28 4 

30 4 
25 2 
24 3 
26 9 

1/2/02 

27/1/02 
1/12/04 

1/3/05 
1/5/07 . 

15/6/08 . 

1/8/11 
8/1/12 
6/3/12 
3/9/12 
6/3/13 
1/1/14 
1/1/14 
9/2/14 

7/ll/13 
29/ll/13 
19/2/14 
12/3/14 
1/10/11 
24/7/13 
9/9/05 

20/8/13 
29/7/07 
6/10/08 
1/9/13 

12/4/06 

1/7/10 
22/1/12 
1/8/13 

15/12/12 

1/3/13 1 8/6/13 
22/5/10 

1/5/12 
22/5/05 

Y.1II. 

12 21 Cert. Royal San. 
Institute. 

12 2 Ditto. 
9 4 

9 1 
611 

5 9 

2 8 
2 2 
2 0 
1 6 
I 1 
o 3 
o 3 
o 1 
o 4 
o 4 
o 1 

2 6 
o 8 
8 6 
o 7 
6 8 
5 5 
o 6 

711 

3 9 
2 2 
o 8 
1 3 

1 
o 9 
3 10 
1 11 

Includes £25 paid by 
Labour Department 
from 1/7/13_ 

From 1/1/15. 

From'9/2/15. 
From 7/11/14. 
From 29/11/14. 
From 19/2/15. 
From 12/3/15. 

From 24/7/14. 

From 20/8/14. 

From 1/9/14. 

From 1/8/14. 
From 12/9/14. 

From 1/3/15. 
From 8/6/14. 
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